
DIRT BIKES Spring Senders Points 2025

FINAL POINTS 

Micro "E2" - Open Stock

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

McClintock, Dash 6 15 18 25 15 73 2

Shorey, Elijah 29 22 20 10 52

Rios, Carlos 23 25 25 15 18 83 1

Fansler, Hudson 4 10 10 18 10 48

Spafford, Colton 441 10 10

Knox, Daxton 15 18 10 20 10 58

Shaver, Kota 22 10 10 20

Minkoff, Idan 66 20 10 10 40

Beverly, Logan 8 10 10

Roewer, Weston 408 10 10 10 30

Walker, Kash 2 15 15

Dubois, Joaquin 5 22 22 20 64 3

Terreros, Max 24 10 10

Curiel, Thiago 819 0

Davis, Levi 37 0

Flores, Daniel 411 10 10 20

Mummert, Violet 153 10 10

Micro "E2" - Open Age

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

McClintock, Dash 6 20 18 22 22 82 1

Minkoff, Idan 66 25 15 20 60

Spafford, Carson 441 15 15

Fansler, Hudson 4 18 20 20 10 68 3

Rios, Carlos 23 22 22

Dubois, Joaquin 5 22 18 18 58

Terreros, Max 24 25 25 25 75 2

Curiel, Thiago 819 10 10



Micro E  Open Age 

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Zamora, Joshua 937 25 25 25 25 100 1

Walker, Kash 38 20 20 15 22 77 2

Fansler, Hudson 4 18 15 10 43

Bean, Austin 45 22 22

Curiel, Thiago 819 10 18 15 43

Allen, Onyx 53 22 22

Shaver, Sayler 11 18 18

Terreros, Max 24 10 20 18 48 3

McClintock, Dash 6 0

Minkoff, Idan 66 22 20 42

PW50 3 & Under Starter Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Ruiz, Mateo 15 18 15 33

Diaz, Enzley 2 20 18 38

Fansler, Hudson 4 25 25 25 25 100 1

Shaver, Kota 22 22 20 42

Davis, Levi 37 22 20 18 60 2

Flores, Daniel 411 22 22 44 3

 0

PW50 4 &Und Starter/Stock

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Davis, Carter 37 10 10 18 10 48

Ruiz, Mateo 15 0

McClintock, Dash 6 10 25 25 25 85 1

Daffern, Beau 823 10 20 18 48

Rios, Carlos 23 20 18 15 10 63 3

Rozuk, Dylan 911 22 15 37

Wilcox, Bentley 433 10 10 20 40

Pajita, Ethan 221 18 10 28

Curiel, Thiago 819 25 10 22 22 79 2

Backus, Carson 817 15 22 37

Deyagef, Greyson 20 10 10 20

Cooney, Knox 123 10 10 10 30

De Yager, Andrew 20 0

Ambrosi, Brodie 99x 10 10 15 35

Rubics, Joseph 166 10 10 20

Flores, Daniel 411 10 10

Lee, Cannon 20 10 10



PW50 4 & Under Novice Stock Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Rozuk, Dylan 911 22 25 47 2

Curiel, Thiago 819 25 25 50 1

De Yager, Andrew 20 22 10 32

Valko, Cooper 7 20 20

Davis, Carter 37 22 18 40 3

Lee, Cannon 20 25 25

Rubics, Joseph 166 18 15 33

Deyagef, Greyson 20x 20 20

PW50 Open Girls

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Sabatino, Baylee 760 25 25 25 25 100 1

Pajita, Olive 225 22 20 20 62 3

Rasmussen, Kassidie 21 20 22 22 22 86 2

Shaver, Saylor 11 20 20

Diaz, Enzley 2 15 15

Hayes, Ella 23 18 18 10 46

PW50 5 & Und Start/Stock 

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Leonard, Caden 210 10 15 22 18 65 3

Redmond, Colt 419 10 10 10 10 40

Rasmussen, Kasidee 21 15 20 35

Curiel, Thiago 819 20 18 10 22 70 1

Cooney, Jagger 624 25 25

Minkoff, Idan 66 22 25 47

Workman, Levi 374 18 25 25 68 2

Ungerer, Stephen 19 0

Benton, Barrett 7x 22 22

De Yager,  Andrew 20 10 10 20

Garcia, Aaron 99 10 18 28

Hayes, Ella 23 10 10

Shaver, Saylor 100 10 10

Vint, Caiden 100 15 15

Wilcox, Bentley 433 20 20

Ambrosi, Brodie 374 25 10 20 55

Valko, Cooper 7 15 15

Beech, Maverick 100 10



PW50 5 & Under Open

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Stroud, Jameson 22 22 25 10 57 2

Redmond, Colt 419 20 22 10 15 67 1

Beech, Maverick 100 25 10 35

Vint, Caiden 100 20 10 30

Hayes, Ella 23 15 15

Leonard, Caden 210 20 22 42

Minkoff, Idan 66 22 25 47 3

Soltero, Joseph 5 18 18

Deyagef, Greyson 20X 10 10

Workman, Levi 374 25 25

PW50 5 & Under Novice Stock

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Leonard, Caden 210 20 18 15 18 71 3

Valko, Cooper 7 10 10

Sabatino, Leo 4 25 20 20 15 80 2

Workman, Levi 374 22 15 25 25 87 1

Benton, Barrett 7x 22 22

Garcia, Aaron 99 0

Rozuk, Dylan 911 10 10

Cooney, Jagger 624 25 22 47

Minkoff, Idan 210 22 20 42

Soltero, Joseph 5 10

Wilcox, Bentley 433 18

Beech, Maverick 100 10

PW50 5 & Under Modified

Bike # No Class 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Stroud, Jameson 22 20 25 45 2

Walker, Kash 2 22 22

Terreros, Max 24 25 25 50 1

Weichel, Asher 862 0

0



PW50 6 & Over Novice/Stock

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Valko, Cooper 7 15 15

Weichel, Asher 862 25 22 22 22 91 1

Sabatino, Baylee 760 20 20 25 20 85 2

Pajita, Olive 225 18 20 15 53 3

Dudek, Jack 96 22 18 40

Magana, Gunner 608 15 15

Workman, Levi 374 25 25 50

Fife, Rohan 6 15 18 33

Leonard, Caden 210 0

0

0

PW50 Open Boys 

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Weichel, Asher 862 25 22 10 10 67 1

Walker, Kash 2 22 10 18 50

Sabatino, Leo 4 18 18 15 15 66 2

Redmond, Colt 419 10 10 20

Workman, Levi 374 15 25 25 65 3

Beech, Maverick 100 10 10 20

Magana, Gunner 608 10 10 20

Cooney, Jagger 624 20 25 20 65

Davis, Carter 37 10 10

Dudek, Jagger 624 10 10

Ambrosi, Brodie 99x 10 20 10 40

Leonado, Caden 210 15 15

Terreros, Max 24 10 22 22 54

Pajita, Ethan 221 18 18

Pajita, Olive no Champion points 225 22 22

Berggren, Clash 23 10 10 20

PW50 6 & Over Starter/Stock

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Valko, Cooper 7 18 18

Walker, Kash 2 22 22

Magana, Gunner 608 15 15

Workman, Levi 374 25 25

Berggren, Clash 23 20 22 42 1



51cc Starter - Stock

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Romero, Nash 419 18 18

McClintock, Dash 6 22 10 20 15 67 1

Hertrick, Owen 25X 10 10 20

Derksen, Knox 44 15 10 15 10 50 3

Backus, Carson 817 25 15 10 50

Benton, Barrett 7 20 10 30

Allen, Onyx 53 25 25

Cumbo, Jakob 85 22 22 22 66 2

Terreros, Max 24 20 18 10 48

Armstrong, Jaxson 45 25 25

Romero, Mason 25 18 18

Fansler, Hudson 4 0

Mathis, Hendrix 54 0

Daffern, Beau 823 10 10 20

51cc Novice

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Rasmussen, Hank 25 25 25 25 25 100 1

Zamora, Joshua 937 22 20 20 22 84 2

Stroud, Sean 441 22 18 40 3

Armstrong, Jaxson 45 10 DNS

Hertrick, Owen 38 10 DNS

Terreros, Max 24 18 18

Romero, Mason 25 15 15

Allen, Onyx 53 22 22

51cc Open 

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Rasmussen, Hank 25 25 25 25 25 100 1

Stroud, Sean 441 22 20 42

Hertrick, Owen 25X 10 10

Derksen, Knox 44 20 18 10 18 66 2

Armstrong, Jaxson 45 22 22

Allen, Onyx 53 10 22 32

Benton, Barrett 7 15 15

Cumbo, Jakob 85 20 15 22 57 3

Mathis, Hendrix 54 18 18



65cc Starter 7-9 yrs

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Sprague, Derick 909 22 22

Zamora, Joshua 937 25 20 25 25 95 1

Dungey, Liam 4 25 25

Morris, Camden 124 22 22

0

85cc Starter

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Garcia, Nathan 419 22 22

Rasmussen, Kylee 3 25 25 22 25 97 1

Sprague, Derick 909 20 20

Derksen, Deagan 84 22 22

Sisco, logan 108 25 22 47 2

110 - Open 13 & Under

Bike # 3/30/2025 4/13/2025 5/18/2025 6/1/2025 Total Points 

PLACEMENT 
Subject to 

change until 
3/6/2025

Garcia, Nathan 419 25 25

Sisco, Logan 108 22 25 47 1

Derksen, Haiden 3 20 20

Pitts, Rilyn 67 0

Hoppe, Edward 187 22 18 40 3

Bracht, Pierce 917 25 20 45 2


